Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Base thermostat T-26 dig. prog. 230V RAL9010
1058425

- in-side port for floor/remote sensor connection

- fully programmable - 5/2 or 7 day with four heat levels per day
- multiple regulation control choice - air only, floor only, air and floor
- holiday mode with override feature

- optimised start

- lock facility - tamper proof setting

- status display on current thermostat mode

- powered by base unit (Uponor Base controller X-23)

- optional: remote sensor (sold seperatly 1047459)

- setpoint range: +5°C ... +35°C

- protection class: IP20

- color: ~RAL9010
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Application information Uponor Base thermostat T-26 dig. prog.
Specification

- 230V standard wiring

- common wiring method and controls logic

- easy integration to standard on/off time control
- optional: pump logic

Application
- wired room temperature control for radiant heating

Certification
- CE, UKCA
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

Z Measurement h

Z Measurement w
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1
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7321500053413
35001058425
07321500053413
2026913

40
85
0,14
85

pce

85
40
85

06414905463220
73

114

1

Base Box
0,000815556
0,24

98



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1058425

