

## Uponor Base thermostat T-26 dig. prog. 230V RAL9010

**1058425**

- in-side port for floor/remote sensor connection
- fully programmable - 5/2 or 7 day with four heat levels per day
- multiple regulation control choice - air only, floor only, air and floor
- holiday mode with override feature
- optimised start
- lock facility - tamper proof setting
- status display on current thermostat mode
- powered by base unit (Uponor Base controller X-23)
- optional: remote sensor (sold seperatly 1047459)
- setpoint range: +5°C ... +35°C
- protection class: IP20
- color: ~RAL9010



### Application information Uponor Base thermostat T-26 dig. prog.

#### Specification

- 230V standard wiring
- common wiring method and controls logic
- easy integration to standard on/off time control
- optional: pump logic

#### Application

- wired room temperature control for radiant heating

#### Certification

- CE, UKCA

## Uponor Base thermostat T-26 dig. prog. 230V RAL9010

1058425



### Product code

Item no EAN	7321500053413
Item no GF	35001058425
Item no GTIN	07321500053413
Item no LVI	2026913

### Dimensions

Item Unit Height	40
Item Unit Length	85
Item Unit Weight	0,14
Item Unit Width	85
Item_UOM	pce

### Measurements

LENGTH_L	85
Z Measurement h	40
Z Measurement w	85

### Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905463220
Packaging Height PL1	73
Packaging Length PL1	114
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,000815556
Packaging Weight PL1	0,24
Packaging Width PL1	98

### Documents

Page with all documents

